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1  Louise Langdon 

2  Frank Byron  (actor) 

3  Maxine Elliott  (American actress)  1868/71/73-1940 

Frank Daniels  (American actor/singer)  1856/60-1935 

4  Hattie Williams  (American actress/singer)  1874-1942 

5  Dorothy Webb  (actress) 

6  Marie Tempest  (English actress)  1864-1942 

7  Louise Dresser  (American actress)  1882-1965 

8  Clifton Crawford  (Scottish actor)  1870-1920 

9  Thomas C. McMahon  (actor) 

10  Charles Meakins  (singer)  d. 1951 

11  D. St. Clair 

12 

13  Lillian Russell  (American actress)  1861-1922 

14  Digby Bell  (American actor/singer)  1851-1917 

15  Paul G. Decker  (actor) 

16  May Robson  (Australian actress) 1858/65-1942 

Jack Storey (actor) 

17  Julian Eltinge  (American actor/ female impersonator)  1883-1941 

18  Edwin Wilson  (American singer)  fl. 1900s 
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Bell, Digby (American actor/singer), 1851-1917    14 

Byron, Frank (actor)        2 

Crawford, Clifton (Scottish actor), 1870-1920    8 

Daniels, Frank (American actor/singer), 1856/60-1935   3 

Decker, Paul G. (actor)       15 

Dresser, Louise (American actress), 1882-1965    7 

Elliott, Maxine (American actress), 1868/71/73-1940   3 

Eltinge, Julian (American actor/ female impersonator), 1883-1941  17 

Langdon, Louise        1 

McMahon, Thomas C. (actor)       9 

Meakins, Charles (singer), d. 1951      10 

Robson, May (Australian actress), 1858/65-1942    16 
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Russell, Lillian (American actress), 1861-1922    13 

St. Clair, D.         11 

Storey, Jack (actor)        16 

Tempest, Marie (English actress), 1864-1942    6 

Webb, Dorothy (actress)       5 

Williams, Hattie (American actress/singer), 1874-1942   4 

Wilson, Edwin (American singer), fl. 1900s     18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gift of Ontario Film Institute, 

January 1976 

Inventory: A. Goluska, Apr. 9, 1985 
 


